Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

17/04/16
30/04/17
12/04/15
17/07/16
15/03/15
07/02/15
23/03/14
08/08/14
14/07/13
12/05/13
07/07/12
11/03/12
13/05/12
11/07/10
13/03/10

Date

30/04/17
17/07/16
17/04/16
12/04/15
15/03/15
07/02/15
08/08/14
23/03/14

Meet

London Schools SA Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

ASA London Region End of Season Meet
London Schools Championships 2015
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

BG Surrey County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
London ASA Sprint Meet

Beckenham SC International Open Meet
London Swimming Sprint Meet

Surrey County Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet
London Region Sprint Gala

Surrey County Champs
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Venue

Crystal Palace
Stratford
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
High Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Swansea
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
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34.92 306 H 14/07/13 London ASA Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Leander 3
35.92 281 H 12/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Leander 1
37.23 253 H 07/07/12 London Swimming Sprint Meet London Leander 3
38.60 227 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Leander 1
37.41 249 H 11/03/12  Surrey County Championships Guildford Leander 1
41.67 180 H 11/07/10 London Region Sprint Gala Crystal Palace Leander 3
42.41 171 H 13/03/10  Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Leander 1
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